APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q1 Are you performing prophy polishing in your practice?

Yes

Limited

Other (pleas

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Limited

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

specify

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 161

30%

40% 50%

1/13

60%

Skipped: 2

70% 80%

RESPONSES
66.46%

21.74%

8.70%

3.11%

90% 100%

107

35

14

161



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q2 Are you using the Cavitron in your practice?

Yes

Answered: 159

Limited

Other (pleas

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Limited

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

specify

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

2/13

60%

Skipped: 4

70% 80%

RESPONSES
17.61%

47.80%

30.19%

4.40%

90% 100%

28

76

48

159



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q3 Are you using "Isolite/Isodry" in your practice?

Yes

Other (please

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

specify)

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 162

30%

40% 50%

3/13

60%

Skipped: 1

70% 80%

RESPONSES
34.57%

55.56%

9.88%

90% 100%

56

90

16

162



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q4 Which is your most common length of time now for an adult recall

ANSWER CHOICES

45 minutes

50 minutes

60 minutes

70 minutes

80 minutes

90 minutes

45 minutesI

50 minutesI
60 minutes
70 minutes

80 minutes

90 minutes-

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10%

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

20%

Answered: 161

30%

40%

appointment in your office?

Skipped: 2

50%

4/13

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
1.86%

4.35%

45.96%

24.22%

7.45%

12.42%

3.73%

90% 100%

74

39

12

20

161



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q5 Which of these are you implementing or planning to do in regards to
aerosol mitigation? (you may answer more than one)

Answered: 160  Skipped: 3

In-operatory
HEPA filter ...

Over the
patient...

Ozone

No new Measures

Upgraded
facility...

UV Light

In-room aerial
fogger

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

In-operatory HEPA filter air purifiers 52.50%

Over the patient extraoral evacuation 30.00%

Ozone 4.38%

No new Measures 19.38%

Upgraded facility ventilation 25.00%

UV Light 20.00%

In-room aerial fogger 11.25%
18.75%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 160

5/13

84

48

31

40

32

18

30



ANSWER CHOICES
Paper
Cloth

Both
TOTAL

Paper

Cloth

Both

APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q6 What type of gowns are you using?

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 159

30%

40% 50%

6/13

Skipped: 4

60% 70%

RESPONSES
9.43%

57.23%

33.33%

80%

90% 100%

15

91

53

159



APM Survey #2 on Reopening
Q7 If you are using paper gowns, how often do you/your staff change?
Answered: 112  Skipped: 51

After every op
patient

After every
hygiene pati...

2 times per day
1 time per day

if soiled

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

After every op patient 42.86%

After every hygiene patient exam 8.04%

2 times per day 9.82%

1 time per day 8.04%

if soiled 20.54%
30.36%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 112

7/13



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q8 If you are using cloth/laundered gowns, how often do you/your staff
change? (choose all that apply)

Answered: 154  Skipped: 9

After every op
patient
After ever
hygiene patien
2 times per day.

1 time per day

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%

70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
After every op patient 43.51%
After every hygiene patient 22.73%
2 times per day 15.58%
1 time per day 20.13%
if soiled 25.97%
Other (please specify) 13.64%

Total Respondents: 154

8/13

90% 100%

67

35

24

31

40

21



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q9 What other measures are you taking?

Removal o
children's t..

Removal of
magazines fr...

Removal o
reception ar..

Cleaning o
reception ar..

Barriers i

administrati..

Administrative
staff wear...

Changin
patient traf..

Enclosi

treatment roo
Other (pleas
specify

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Removal of children's toys from reception area
Removal of magazines from reception area
Removal of reception area refreshments
Cleaning of reception area furniture

Barriers in administrative area

Administrative staff wear masks

Changing patient traffic patterns through office
Enclosing treatment rooms

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 162

Answered: 162

20% 30% 40% 50%

9/13

Skipped: 1

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
98.77%

100.00%

88.27%

90.74%

86.42%

83.33%

78.40%

8.64%

11.11%

160

162

143

147

140

135

127

14

18



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q10 Covid Patient Screening Form (choose all that apply)

Answered: 162  Skipped: 1

Durin
appointment..

Durin
appointment..

When a patient
arrives at...

When th
patient arri..

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

During appointment confirmation call, we do all 9 questions.

During appointment confirmation call, we do some (first 3 or 4) questions.
When a patient arrives at appointment but is not in the office (e.g., parking lot)
When the patient arrives in the office

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 162

10/13

RESPONSES
55.56%

30.86%

39.51%

57.41%

9.26%

90

50

64

93

15



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q11 How have your office hours changed?

Answered: 161  Skipped: 2

Less than
pre-Covid-19

Same as
pre-Covid-19

More hours
than...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than pre-Covid-19 22.98% 37
Same as pre-Covid-19 64.60% 104
More hours than pre-Covid-19 12.42% 20
TOTAL 161

11/13



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q12 How useful did you find this survey?

Answered: 161  Skipped: 2

Extremely
useful

Very el |'-

Somewhat useful

Not so usefu.
Not at all
useful

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely useful 21.74% 35
Very useful 27.95% 45
Somewhat useful 39.13% 63
Not so useful 8.07% 13
Not at all useful 3.11% 5
TOTAL 161

12/13



APM Survey #2 on Reopening

Q13 What other questions should we add for future surveys?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 131

13/13



