Q1 Are you performing prophy polishing in your practice?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	66.46%	107
No	21.74%	35
Limited	8.70%	14
Other (please specify)	3.11%	5
TOTAL		161



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	17.61%	28
No	47.80%	76
Limited	30.19%	48
Other (please specify)	4.40%	7
TOTAL	1	59

Q2 Are you using the Cavitron in your practice?

Q3 Are you using "Isolite/Isodry" in your practice?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	34.57%	56
No	55.56%	90
Other (please specify)	9.88%	16
TOTAL	1	L62

Q4 Which is your most common length of time now for an adult recall appointment in your office?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
45 minutes	1.86%	3
50 minutes	4.35%	7
60 minutes	45.96%	74
70 minutes	24.22%	39
80 minutes	7.45%	12
90 minutes	12.42%	20
Other (please specify)	3.73%	6
TOTAL	16	51

Q5 Which of these are you implementing or planning to do in regards to aerosol mitigation? (you may answer more than one)



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
In-operatory HEPA filter air purifiers	52.50%	84
Over the patient extraoral evacuation	30.00%	48
Ozone	4.38%	7
No new Measures	19.38%	31
Upgraded facility ventilation	25.00%	40
UV Light	20.00%	32
In-room aerial fogger	11.25%	18
Other (please specify)	18.75%	30
Total Respondents: 160		



Q6 What type of gowns are you using?

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Paper	9.43%	15
Cloth	57.23%	91
Both	33.33%	53
TOTAL		159

Q7 If you are using paper gowns, how often do you/your staff change?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
After every op patient	42.86%	48
After every hygiene patient exam	8.04%	9
2 times per day	9.82%	11
1 time per day	8.04%	9
if soiled	20.54%	23
Other (please specify)	30.36%	34
Total Respondents: 112		

Q8 If you are using cloth/laundered gowns, how often do you/your staff change? (choose all that apply)



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
After every op patient	43.51%	67
After every hygiene patient	22.73%	35
2 times per day	15.58%	24
1 time per day	20.13%	31
if soiled	25.97%	40
Other (please specify)	13.64%	21
Total Respondents: 154		



Q9 What other measures are you taking?

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Removal of children's toys from reception area	98.77%	160
Removal of magazines from reception area	100.00%	162
Removal of reception area refreshments	88.27%	143
Cleaning of reception area furniture	90.74%	147
Barriers in administrative area	86.42%	140
Administrative staff wear masks	83.33%	135
Changing patient traffic patterns through office	78.40%	127
Enclosing treatment rooms	8.64%	14
Other (please specify)	11.11%	18
Total Respondents: 162		



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
During appointment confirmation call, we do all 9 questions.	55.56%	90
During appointment confirmation call, we do some (first 3 or 4) questions.	30.86%	50
When a patient arrives at appointment but is not in the office (e.g., parking lot)	39.51%	64
When the patient arrives in the office	57.41%	93
Other (please specify)	9.26%	15
Total Respondents: 162		



Q11 How have your office hours changed?

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Less than pre-Covid-19	22.98%	37
Same as pre-Covid-19	64.60%	104
More hours than pre-Covid-19	12.42%	20
TOTAL		161



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Extremely useful	21.74%	35
Very useful	27.95%	45
Somewhat useful	39.13%	63
Not so useful	8.07%	13
Not at all useful	3.11%	5
TOTAL		161

Q12 How useful did you find this survey?

Q13 What other questions should we add for future surveys?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 131